wafk  KEAEI T413 (20.04.2024)

AT (MBEBURTIKETCE) - REFRAEINmhE

BASH

BSHwS BRED  HIEHO VSmax KBEE B, BEEKRY MK
A B D E G Vv Z Y

kg mm mm mm mm mm mm mm ISO mm mm mm kg AEM
1,5T413 1.400 500 495-1.675 970 440 37 800 #295 2 156 225 = 229 352 RIEAHN
1,5T413 1.400 500 495-1.675 970 440 37 1.000 %295 2 156 288 221 388 RIEa4
1,5T413 1.400 500 495-1.675 970 440 37 1.200 %295 2 156 359 = 220 433 RiEag
1,5T413 1.400 500 425-1.605 1.040 440 37 800 #295 2 156 224 = 228 356 RIEAHN
1,5T413 1.400 500 425-1.605 1.040 440 37 1.000 %295 2 156 286 = 220 392 RiEag
1,5T413 1.400 500 425-1.605 1.040 440 37 1.200 %295 2 156 356 = 219 437 ik
1,5T413 1.400 500 495-1.745 1.040 440 37 800 #3125 2 156 223 228 357 RN
1,5T413 1.400 500 495-1.745 1.040 440 37 1.000 #3125 2 156 285 220 393 RiEaH
1,5T413 1.400 500 495-1.745 1.040 440 37 1.200 #3125 2 156 355 219 438 Lickizann
1,5T413 1.400 500 480-1.880 1.200 440 37 800 +350 2 156 218 228 368 RiEAY
1,5T413 1.400 500 480-1.880 1.200 440 37 1.000 %350 2 156 280 220 404 ik
1,5T413 1.400 500 480-1.880 1.200 440 37 1.200 350 2 156 348 219 449 RIEa4
2T413 2.100 500 575-1.875 1.040 440 42 1.000 %325 2 171 2838 220 458 Lickiznn
2T413 2.100 500 575-1.875 1.040 440 42 1.200 #325 2 171 359 222 516 RiEag
2T413 2.100 500 575-1.875 1.040 440 42 1.000 %325 3 171 2838 220 458 ik
2T413 2.100 500 575-1.875 1.040 440 42 1.200 325 3 171 359 = 222 516 RIEa4
2T413 2.100 500 485-1.785 1.130 440 42 1.000 %325 2 171 286 221 463 RiEaH
2T413 2.100 500 485-1.785 1.130 440 42 1.200 325 2 171 356 = 222 521 RiEaH
2T413 2.100 500 485-1.785 1.130 440 42 1.000 #325 3 171 286 221 463 RiEag
2T413 2.100 500 485-1.785 1.130 440 42 1.200 %325 3 171 356 = 222 521 RiEaH
2T413 2.100 500 485-1.985 1.330 440 42 1.000 #375 2 171 279 = 222 477 PicEiz
2T413 2.100 500 485-1.985 1.330 440 42 1.200 375 2 171 349 223 536 RiEaH
2T413 2.100 500 485-1.985 1.330 440 42 1.000 %375 3 171 279 = 222 477 RiEaH
2T413 2.100 500 485-1.985 1.330 440 42 1.200 375 3 171 349 223 536 RiEag
2T413 2.100 500 595-2.395 1.520 440 42 1.000 450 = 2 171 263 225 516 RIEAHN
2T413 2.100 500 595-2.395 1.520 440 42 1200 +450 @ 2 171 329 226 574 RN
2T413 2.100 500 595-2.395 1.520 440 42 1.000 450 = 3 171 263 225 516 RN
27413 2.100 500 595-2.395 1.520 440 42 1.200 +450 3 171 329 226 574 RIEAY

3T413 2.500 500 575-1.975 1.130 470 47 1.000 +350 2 175 282 235 545 RiEam
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487
282
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329
462
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399
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325
392
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382
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319
384
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311
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427
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222
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231
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274
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737
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715
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810
743
807
834
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828
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909
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884

g
AR
RIEEH
IRIE A
RIEEM
REAH
IRIEEH
RIEEH
R
RIEEM
IRIEAEH
R
RIEEM
RIEAE
RIEEM
IRIEAEH
IRIEEH
RIEEM
IRIE A

IRIFAH
IRIEEH
RIEEM
IR
RIEEM
IRIFAH
IRIEEH
RIEEM
IR
IRIEEM
IRIFAH
IRIEEH

IRIEAHY
RIEEM
IRIFAH
IRIEEH
RIEEM
IR
RIEEM
IRIFAH
IRIEEH
RIEEM
IRIEAHY
RIEEM
IRIFAH



BSmwS  BEREN  BEFO

4,5T413
4,5T413

4,8T413
4,8T413
4,8T413
4,8T413

5T413
5T413
5T413
5T413

5,5T413B
5,5T413B

6T413B
6T413B
6T413B
6T413B
6T413B
6T413B

6,5T413B
6,5T413B
6,5T413B
6,5T413B
6,5T413B
6,5T413B
6,5T413B
6,5T413B
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RIBE PR IR HEEATREN ESfR Bk,
HRAEE FFSKAT LUR AR AbAIAE
AT ML TNEAENEL S T403

kg
2.740
2.400

2.630
2.330
2.630
2.330

2.900
2.600
2.900
2.600

3.300
2.200

4.000
3.300
4.000
3.300
4.000
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6.000
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mm
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800
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R PR AR (T R %3RS T413B-1

HEKAUPKR B R AERM_ EIREEARBRITHEIATLS,
HELESEIS T479
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1.800
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mm
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+407,5
+407,5

+405
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+475
+475
+525
+525

+475
+475
+475
+475
+525
+525
+600
+600
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mm
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421
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496

419
484
409
472

370
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kg
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1.082
985
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1.066
1.133
1.101
1.169

1.320
1.360

1.453
1.545
1.474
1.566
1.511
1.602

1.510
1.561
1.531
1.682
1.571
1.619
1.616
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2.858
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